NASC Time Trials
Licensed Level 4 (4NE220320)
Session -1

at Bedale Leisure Centre
EVENT 101 Boy/Girl Open 400m Freestyle

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt
1. Callum Smedley 14 Northall'ton 5:25.51 - 277
25m 16.20 50m 35.39 75m 55.35 100m 1:15.93 125m 1:36.66 150m 1:58.14 175m 2:19.96 200m 2:41.70
16.20 19.19 19.96 20.58 20.73 21.48 21.82 21.74
225m 3:02.83 250m 3:23.94 275m 3:44.30 300m 4:05.87 325m 4:26.89 350m 4:48.76 375m 5:07.54 400m 5:25.51
21.13 21.11 20.36 21.57 21.02 21.87 18.78 17.97
EVENT 102 Boy/Girl Open 100m IM
BOYS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 25 50 75
1.  Alexander Margerson 14 Northall'ton 1:20.97 - 225 16.38 34.89 1:02.87
16.38 18.51 27.98
2. Oliver Hart 1 Northall'ton 1:31.32 - 157 20.95 4216 1:12.25
20.95 21.21 30.09
3.  Toby Risebrow 11 Loftus Dol 1:35.25 138 19.84 4235 1:13.46
19.84 22.51 31.11
4.  Dylan Bowers 10 Northall'ton 1:38.59 - 124 20.84 4459  1:16.11
20.84 23.75 31.52
5.  Finley Whiteley 10 Northall'ton 1:56.26 76 27.36 55.37  1:30.49
27.36 28.01 35.12
GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 25 50 75
1. Lucy Todd 13 Loftus Dol 1:16.80 - 398 16.42 35.29 59.71
16.42 18.87 24.42
2.  C Jackson-Bowers 12 Northall'ton 1:25.57 - 288 - 39.99 -
- 39.99 -
3.  Elizabeth Neilson 13 Northall'ton 1:31.00 - 239 19.84 41.72  1:10.70
19.84 21.88 28.98
4.  Amelia Jinks 12 Northall'ton 1:32.61 - 227 20.02 4295 1:12.29
20.02 22.93 29.34
5. Colette Cooke 12 Northall'ton 1:38.89 186 - 44.01 -
- 44.01 -
6. Hannah Mullenheim 1 Northall'ton 1:40.61 177 19.33 4483 1:16.60
19.33 25.50 31.77
7.  Emilia Charlton 1 Northall'ton 1:40.75 - 176 - 47.25 -
- 47.25 -
8.  Cora Docherty 11 Loftus Dol 1:43.40 163 22.94 48.56  1:21.16
22.94 25.62 32.60
9. Eleanor Halliday 10 Northall'ton 1:57.65 110 26.47 52.01  1:32.31
26.47 25.54 40.30
Amaya McQueen 10 Northall'ton DQ 7 .6L
Esme Burgess 11 Loftus Dol DQ 8 .3L
EVENT 103 Boy/Girl Open 25m Backstroke
BOYS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt
1. Tom Booth 12 Northall'ton 24.75
2.  Ethan Pearce 1 Northall'ton 26.00 +0.97
3.  Alexander McCartney 10 Northall'ton 26.14 +0.46
4.  Henry Jinks 10 Northall'ton 27.49
5. Henry Robb 10 Northall'ton 28.56 +0.68
6. Finnley Johnstone 8 Northall'ton 32.27 +0.77
7.  Elliott Wilson 7 Northall'ton 36.11 -
8. James Rowan 8 Northall'ton 37.55 -
GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT.  FINAPt
1. Maisie Morris 13 Northall'ton 16.00
2. Alice Parker 15 Northall'ton 16.88
3.  Colette Cooke 12 Northall'ton 21.12 +0.76
4. Emilia Charlton 1 Northall'ton 21.71 +0.76
5.  Amelia Jinks 12 Northall'ton 23.91
6. Isabelle Smith 10 Northall'ton 24.19 +0.71
7.  Eleanor Halliday 10 Northall'ton 24.23
8. Elyssa Mirow 10 Loftus Dol 24.35
9.  Emily Kingdon 11 Northall'ton 24.54 +0.67
10. Emily Burton 9 Loftus Dol 24.63 +0.51
11.  Alexandra Hanson 9 Northall'ton 24.71 +0.66
12. Darcy Mackinnon 9 Northall'ton 25.22 +0.91
13. Abigail Ferguson 9 Northall'ton 25.71 -
14. Annabel Hodges 10 Northall'ton 28.58 +0.57
15. Eva Bailey 9 Northall'ton 32.70 -
Eyla Mirow 9 Loftus Dol DQ 6 .1L
EVENT 104 Boy/Girl Open 50m Breaststroke
BOYS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 25
1. Jack Leggott 17 Northall'ton 32.22 - 481 14.54
14.54
2. Callum Smedley 14 Northall'ton 42.45 - 210 19.72
19.72
3. Jaicob Saunders 13 Northall'ton 48.35 - 142 22.36
22.36
4.  Owen Harrington 12 Loftus Dol 54.46 - 99 25.96

25.96



5. Coby Todd 9 Loftus Dol 59.83
6. Finley Whiteley 10 Northall'ton 1:03.57
7.  Thomas Hinde 9 Northall'ton 1:07.25
Andrew Brown 19 Loftus Dol DQ7 .4L
Ethan Pearce 1 Northall'ton DQ 7 .6L
GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Rebecca Wilkin 17 Northall'ton 41.52
2. Alice Parker 15 Northall'ton 44.09
3.  Amelia Jinks 12 Northall'ton 48.97
4.  Elizabeth Neilson 13 Northall'ton 51.20
5.  Lydia Wilson 15 Loftus Dol 51.89
6. Eliana Mirow 11 Loftus Dol 52.71
7.  Poppy Brook 11 Loftus Dol 52.78
8.  Alice House 10 Loftus Dol 57.57
9. Eliza Honeyman 8 Loftus Dol 1:02.79
10. Eleanor Halliday 10 Northall'ton 1:07.56
Amaya McQueen 10 Northall'ton DQ 7 .6L

EVENT 105 Boy/Girl Open 100m Butterfly

BOYS - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. James Wilkin 15 Northall'ton 1:10.69

EVENT 106 Boy/Girl Open 25m Freestyle
BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel Barron 17 Northall'ton 11.96
2.  Henry Robb 10 Northall'ton 23.29
3.  Alexander McCartney 10 Northall'ton 25.34
4.  Finnley Johnstone 8 Northall'ton 26.62
5.  Elliott Wilson 7 Northall'ton 28.98
6. James Rowan 8 Northall'ton 34.03
GIRLS - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Maisie Morris 13 Northall'ton 14.25
2 Alice Parker 15 Northall'ton 14.66
3 Emilia Charlton 1 Northall'ton 17.59
4.  Eleanor Halliday 10 Northall'ton 19.07
5.  Emily Kingdon 11 Northall'ton 20.86
6 Isabelle Smith 10 Northall'ton 21.15
7 Elyssa Mirow 10 Loftus Dol 21.36
8. Pippa Story 10 Loftus Dol 21.72
9.  Abigail Ferguson 9 Northall'ton 23.01
10. Darcy Mackinnon 9 Northall'ton 23.28
11.  Annabel Hodges 10 Northall'ton 23.45
12. Alexandra Hanson 9 Northall'ton 23.61
13.  Molly Harrington 8 Loftus Dol 25.86
14. Eyla Mirow 9 Loftus Dol 26.20
15.  Jocelyn Risebrow 9 Loftus Dol 27.31
16. Eva Bailey 9 Northall'ton 31.35

EVENT 107 Boy/Girl Open 50m Backstroke
BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Jack Leggott 17 Northall'ton 33.64
2.  Alexander Margerson 14 Northall'ton 38.11
3.  Oliver Hart 11 Northall'ton 40.36
4.  Jaicob Saunders 13 Northall'ton 40.66
5.  Finley Whiteley 10 Northall'ton 52.72
6. Coby Todd 9 Loftus Dol 53.28
7.  Thomas Hinde 9 Northall'ton 55.35
Alexander McCartney 10 Northall'ton DQ 6 .4L
Andrew Brown 19 Loftus Dol DQ 6 .4L

Dylan Bowers 10 Northall'ton DQ 6 .4L
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GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name

1. Maisie Morris

2.  Lucy Todd

3.  C Jackson-Bowers
4.  Elizabeth Neilson
5.  Abigail Wilkin

6. Colette Cooke

7.  Emilia Charlton

8.  Connie Wilson

9. Amaya McQueen
10. Isabelle Smith

11. Eleanor Halliday
12. G Cryer-Anderson

13. Emily Burton

AaD
13

13
12
13
13
12
1
1
10
10
10
1

9

Club
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol

Loftus Dol

Time
34.08

34.95
40.53
40.87
42.40
46.46
47.21
47.66
53.03
53.67
54.57
54.82

55.49

EVENT 108 Boy/Girl Open 100m Breaststroke

BOYS - Full Results
Place Name
1. Callum Smedley

2.  James Ditchburn
3. Dylan Bowers

4.  Harry Ditchburn

GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name
1.  Eliana Mirow

2. Esme Burgess

3.  Emily Kingdon

EVENT 109 Boy/Girl Open 25m Butterfly

BOYS - Full Results
Place Name

Daniel Barron

Jack Leggott

James Wilkin

Dylan Bowers

Finley Whiteley

. Henry Robb

GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name

Maisie Morris

Alice Parker

Abigail Wilkin
Hannah Mullenheim
Connie Wilson
Emilia Charlton
Eleanor Halliday
Darcy Mackinnon
Molly Harrington
Annabel Hodges
Alexandra Hanson
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EVENT 110 Boy/Girl Open

BOYS - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Callum Smedley

2.  Alexander Margerson
3.  Jaicob Saunders

4.  Toby Risebrow

5.  Oliver Hart

6. James Ditchburn

7.  Dylan Bowers

8. Harry Fox

8.  Owen Harrington

AaD
14

13
10
1"

AaD
11

1"
1"

AaD
14

14
13
1
1
13
10
10

12

Club
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol

Club
Loftus Dol

Loftus Dol

Northall'ton

Club

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Club
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Time
1:34.01

1:43.43
1:51.57

1:59.50

Time
1:55.59

1:57.08

2:11.34

Time
13.01
13.56
14.17
21.47
26.96
35.90

Time
15.68
17.18
17.68
19.54
20.46
21.94
25.01
29.29
34.15

DQ 8 .2L
DQ 8 .3L

50m Freestyle

Club
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol

Loftus Dol

Time
31.85

31.90
36.04
37.26
37.89
38.93
39.80
40.71

40.71

R.T.
+0.79

+0.74
+0.72

+0.88

+0.59
+0.96

+0.63

+0.53

+0.83

FINA Pt 25
423 16.99
16.99
392 -
251 20.36
20.36
245 20.04
20.04
220 20.85
20.85
167 -
159 23.67
23.67
154 -
12 25.07
25.07
108 -
103 27.06
27.06
101 -
98 -
FINA Pt 25
203 19.93
19.93
153 -
122 25.74
25.74
99 -
FINA Pt 25
157 27.51
27.51
151 27.57
27.57
107 28.25
28.25
FINA Pt
FINA Pt
FINA Pt 25
253 15.77
15.77
252 15.67
15.67
175 17.73
17.73
158 17.73
17.73
150 -
138 18.99
18.99
129 19.82
19.82
121 19.24
19.24
121 19.90

50
43.27
23.34
49.63
49.63
52.70
26.96
57.13
57.13

50
56.21
28.70
57.28
29.71
1:01.57
33.32

75
1:10.41
27.14

1:23.41
30.71

75
1:27.52
31.31
1:27.53
30.25
1:37.46
35.89



16.

GIRLS - Full Results

Andrew Brown
Harry Ditchburn
Coby Todd
Ethan Pearce
Finley Whiteley
Thomas Hinde

Henry Jinks

Place Name

1.

2
3.
4

21.

Maisie Morris
Alice Parker
Abigail Wilkin
Elizabeth Neilson
Amelia Jinks
Eliana Mirow
Emilia Charlton
Colette Cooke
Lydia Wilson
Connie Wilson
Poppy Brook
Amaya McQueen
G Cryer-Anderson
Isabelle Smith
Pippa Story

Emily Kingdon
Emily Burton
Alice House
Alexandra Hanson
Eliza Honeyman

Eva Bailey

19
1"

1"
10

10

AaD
13

15
13
13
12
1"
1"
12
15
1"
1"
10
1"
10
10
1"

10

8
9

Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Northall'ton

Club
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol

Northall'ton

41.71
44.85
45.29
46.83
48.74
49.40
58.08
Time
31.53
32.16
36.27
36.65
37.46
37.53
38.31
39.28
40.01
41.70
42.81
45.60
45.82
48.04
48.81
49.16
49.32
49.79
55.25
59.40

1:08.71

EVENT 111 Boy/Girl Open 100m Backstroke

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.

3.

GIRLS - Full Results

James Wilkin

Jaicob Saunders

Alexander McCartney

Place Name

1.

2.

Rebecca Wilkin

Cora Docherty

AaD
15

13

10

AaD
17

1

Club
Northall'ton

Northall'ton

Northall'ton

Club
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol

Time
1:12.46

1:29.29

2:18.19

Time

1:18.11

1:53.03

EVENT 112 Boy/Girl Open 25m Breaststroke

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name

1.
2.

Daniel Barron
Harry Fox

Finnley Johnstone
Henry Robb

Elliott Wilson
Henry Jinks
James Rowan

Club
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Time
14.85
27.17

DQ7 .3L
DQ 7 .5L
DQ 7 .5L
DQ 7 .5L
DQ7 .6L

R.T.
+0.60

+0.63

112
90
88
79
70
67
41

FINA Pt
384

362
252
244
229
228
214
198
188
166
153
127
125
108
103
101
100
97

71

57

37

FINA Pt
296

158

42

FINA Pt
347

114

FINA Pt

25
17.08
17.08
21.22
21.22

25
17.26
17.26
25.33
25.33

50
35.33
18.25
43.91
22.69
1:10.25
1:10.25

50
36.12
18.86
53.38
28.05

75
54.03
18.70
1:07.33
23.42

75
56.67
20.55
1:22.67
29.29



GIRLS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Alice Parker 15
2.  Maisie Morris 13
3. EvaBailey 9
4.  Elyssa Mirow 10
5.  Jocelyn Risebrow 9
6. Eyla Mirow 9
Annabel Hodges 10
Darcy Mackinnon 9
Molly Harrington 8
Abigail Ferguson 9
Alexandra Hanson 9

EVENT 113 Boy/Girl Open

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Daniel Barron 17
2.  Jack Leggott 17
3.  Alexander Margerson 14
4.  Callum Smedley 14
5.  Oliver Hart 11
6. Thomas Hinde 9

GIRLS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Rebecca Wilkin 17
2.  Maisie Morris 13
3.  Elizabeth Neilson 13
4.  Hannah Mullenheim 11
5. Esme Burgess 11

Club
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Time
19.40
20.77
30.78
30.81
39.17
39.49

DQ 7 .5L
DQ 7 .5L
DQ7 .5L
DQ 7 .5L
DQ7 .6L

50m Butterfly

Club
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Northall'ton

Club
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol

Time
29.09

31.07

35.75

42.51

45.22

1:15.54

Time

33.24

35.69

41.73

45.52

51.30

EVENT 114 Boy/Girl Open 100m Freestyle

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Toby Risebrow 11
2 Jaicob Saunders 13
3.  Owen Harrington 12
4 Tom Booth 12
5. Harry FOX 10
6. Finley Whiteley 10

7.  Alexander McCartney 10

GIRLS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Abigail Wilkin 13
2 Lydia Wilson 15
3. Amaya McQueen 10
4 Eleanor Halliday 10
5. G Cryer-Anderson 11

Club
Loftus Dol

Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Northall'ton

Northall'ton

Club
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Loftus Dol

Time
1:29.21

1:29.66

1:32.12

1:37.15

1:40.07

1:49.06

2:12.66

Time

1:20.58

1:28.68

1:36.74

1:42.46

1:45.78

EVENT 116 Boy/Girl Open 200m Freestyle

BOYS - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Jack Leggott 17
25m  15.00 50m 31.45
15.00 16.45
2. Alexander Margerson 14
25m - 50m 37.90
- 37.90
3. Jaicob Saunders 13
25m - 50m -
GIRLS - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Rebecca Wilkin 17
25m 16.88 50m 36.81
16.88 19.93

Club

Northall'ton
75m  48.43
16.98

Northall'ton
75m -

Northall'ton
75m -

Club

Northall'ton
75m 5827
21.46

Time
2:18.98
100m 1:06.31
17.88
2:49.53
100m 1:21.56
43.66
3:14.04
100m -

Time
2:47.63
100m 1:20.32
22.05

R.T.

R.T.

R.T.

125m 1:24.74
18.43

125m -

125m -

R.T.
125m 1:42.84
2252

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
417

343
225
133
M

23

FINA Pt
394

318
199
153

107

FINA Pt
127

125
116
98
90
69

38

FINA Pt
242

181
140
17

107

FINA Pt

365
150m 1:43.50

18.76
201
150m 2:07.05

45.49
134
150m -

FINA Pt

285
150m 2:05.56
22.72

25

25

175m 2:02.37
18.87

175m -

175m -

175m 2:27.70
22.14

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2647 - Licensed To Northallerton SC

50 75
40.91  1:04.97
22.05 24.06
42.05 1:06.28
22.58 24.23

50.04
26.03

200m 2:18.98
16.61

200m 2:49.53
42.48

200m 3:14.04
3:14.04

200m 2:47.63
19.93



